Cup Kragujevca 2016
Kragujevac, 12/11/2016

Event 18
11/12/2016 - 14:33

Women, 100m Breaststroke

12 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2016

Rank

D: 12 - 13 (2004 - 2003 god.)

1.

2
3.
4,
5

NIKOLIC, Anastasija
KOVACEV, Nada
REMESTAR, Marta
IVANKOVIC, Josipa
PIRALIC, Emela

E: 14 - 15 (2002 - 2001 god.)

1.
2.

TOSIC, Djurdja
SIMOVIC, Natalija

F: 16 - 17 (2000 - 1999 god.)

1.
2.

SLJIVIC, Kristina
ARAP, Majla

YB

8RR

03
03

01
01

00
99

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Radnicki 1969

Sportski savez Mostar
Sportski savez Mostar

Pk Pirat
PK "Delfin" KG

Pk Pirat
Sportski savez Mostar

Time

1:27.33
1:35.02
1:41.21
1:48.08
1:55.42

1:26.91
1:40.58

1:23.39
1:39.04

Pts

400
310
257
211
173

405
261

459
274

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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